I diluted share/voting
capital of the TC
()

-~"

I
5~
001
001I
00!

I
!

3.8152
0.00
0.00
0.00

152

er by Gift by Donore(

pitaI

pitaI

pitaI

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock
Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of
the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

~~r
Mahendra R. Mehta /'
Promoter/ Director/ Mem

V V

~ V
nediate relative to the Donee(Father of Donees)

Place: -Mumbai

Date: 27thAugust, 2019

Annexure A to Disclosure dated 27/08/2019 of details of acquisition in terms of Regulation 29(1) of
SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Sr Name of all the Promoters & No. of Equity No. of Equity No. of Equity No. of Equity Shares
No. Promoter Group of Precision Shares held before Shares Shares held after acquisition

Wires India Limited acquisition and % of acquired/sold acquired/sola/ and % of Paid up
Paid up Capital by way of Gift by way of Capital

on Gifted on
26/08/2019 26/08/2019 and
and % of Paid % of Paid up
up CaQital Capital

1. Mahendra R Mehta '( Donor) 2882350(12.46%)" 2000000(8.65%) - 882350(3.82%)
2. Milan M Mehta ( Donee) 1016446 (4.40%) --- 1000000(4.32%) 2016446 (8.72%),
3. Milan M Mehta HUF 559450 (2.42%) --- --- 559450 (2.42%)'
4. Deepak M Mehta(Donee) 838120 (3.62%) --- 1000000(4.32%) 1838120 (7.95%)
5, Deepak M Mehta HUF 306200 (1,32%) --- --- 306200 (1,32%)
6. Nirbhay D Mehta 1749650 (7,56%) --- --- 1749650 (7.56%)
7, Sujata D Mehta 779144 (3.37%) --- --- 779144 (3.37%)
8. Gira M Mehta 2148044 (9.29%) --- --- 2148044 (9.29%)"
9, Arjun Milan Mehta 0.00 (0%) --- --- 0.00 (0%)
10 Maithali Milan Mehta 0.00(0%) --- --- 0.00(0%)
11. Galvawire Agencies Pvt. Ltd 3469336 (15.00%) --- --- 3469336 (15.00%)
12. Aanchal Nirbhay Mehta 50826(0.22%) , --- --- 50826(0.22%) ,

TOTAL 13799566(59.67%) 13799566(59.67%)

Remarks: This intimation relates to the Gift of 2000000 fully paid equity share of RS.5/-each by Mr. Mahendra Ratilal Mehta,
Promoter, Director and Donor to his two sons who also belong to Promoter Group of the Company.

y
, .